1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

2019/10/8
B
Part No
(Standard)
Part No
(Ampere rating
marked in white)
Rated
Current
Housing Color Voltage Drop
ATU-1A-NY ATU-1A-NY-W 1A Black 250 mV
ATU-2A-NY ATU-2A-NY-W 2A Gray 225 mV
ATU-3A-NY ATU-3A-NY-W 3A Violet 200 mV
ATU-4A-NY ATU-4A-NY-W 4A Pink 200 mV
ATU-5A-NY ATU-5A-NY-W 5A Tan 175 mV
ATU-7.5A-NY ATU-7.5A-NY-W 7.5A Brown 150 mV
ATU-10A-NY ATU-10A-NY-W 10A Red 140 mV
ATU-15A-NY ATU-15A-NY-W 15A Blue 125 mV
ATU-20A-NY ATU-20A-NY-W 20A Yellow 125 mV
ATU-25A-NY ATU-25A-NY-W 25A Natural(white) 125 mV
ATU-30A-NY ATU-30A-NY-W 30A Green 120 mV
ATU-35A-NY ATU-35A-NY-W 35A Blue/Green 120 mV
ATU-40A-NY ATU-40A-NY-W 40A Orange 120 mV
Rated
Voltage
32V
According to ISO 8820-3 standard specification